 Everything for Your HMI Running HMI Parts Center
Supply Sigmatek Control HMI Accessorie
VICPAS HMI Parts Center supply Sigmatek Control HMI Accessorie for replaced, include
touch screen panel, protective film, membrane keypad and LCD Display. Please find the
form below for Sigmatek Control HMI model.
HMI Part No. Size Description Accessories
Sigmatek Control HMI
Accessories

Touch Screen Panel Glass
TAE 1244 12.1"
Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETT 312 3.5"
Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETT 352 3.5"
Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETT 353 3.5"
Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETT 412 4.3"
Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETT 731 7"
Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETT 771 7"
Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 0811 8.4" 12-230-0811 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0811 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 1211 12.1" 12-230-1211 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV1211 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 1221 12.1" 12-230-1221 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV1221 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 1521 15" 12-230-1521 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV1521 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 1581 15" 12-230-1581 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV1581 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 1591 15" 12-230-1591 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV01591 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETVA-0501 5.7" 12-230-0501 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0501 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV0501 5.7" 12-230-0501 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0501 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 0551 5.7" 12-230-0551 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0551 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 0551-V 5.7" 12-230-0551-V Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0551-V Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 0552 5.7" 12-230-0552 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0552 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV0552-K 5.7" 12-230-0552-K Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0552-K Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 0555 5.7" 12-230-0555 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0555 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 0833-3
Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 0853-3
Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 0851 8.4" 12-230-0851 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0851 Touch Screen Panel Glass
Email: sales@vicpas.com Tel:0086-13763341328 Web: www.vicpas.com
 Everything for Your HMI Running HMI Parts Center
ETV 0851-I 8.4" 12-230-0851-I Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0851-I Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 0855 8.4" 12-230-0855 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV0855 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 1251 12.1" 12-230-1251 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV1251 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV1521 15" 12-230-1521 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV1521 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 1921 19" 12-230-1921 Einbauterminal VARAN ETV1921 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV1941-KD 19" 12-230-1941-KD Einbauterminal VARAN ETV1941-KD Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV1961-K 19" 12-230-1961-K Einbauterminal VARAN ETV1961-K Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV 1991 19" 12-230-1991 Elnbauterminal VARAN ETV1991 Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV1991-K 19" 12-230-1991-K Elnbauterminal VARAN ETV1991-K Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETV1992-K 19" 12-230-1992-K Elnbauterminal VARAN ETV1992-K Touch Screen Panel Glass
ETT 1533 15"
Touch Screen Panel Glass